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WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R3 SCORES

Below are the results of R3 of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Birmingham. Overall results will be available at the end of March.

ROUND 3 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-11 MALE

1 Lukas

2 Harry

3 Zak
JUNIOR 7-11 FEMALE

1 Valerie

2 Alexandra
JUNIOR 12-15 MALE

1 Tommy

2 Fraser

3 Reuben
JUNIOR 12-15 FEMALE

1 Zosia
MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1 Karolina
MASTERS MALE 45+

1 Dave

2 Neil

3 John

4 Robert

5 Kevin

6 Mark

7 Andy
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1 Anna

2 Hannah

3 Umbreen

4 Letizia

5 Avery

6 Christina

7 Grace

8 Ellie

9 Wai Yu

10 Veronika

10 Chloe

12 Ursula

13 Juliette

14 Amy

14 Isabella

16 Maddie

17 Elina

Tyrer
Pinnington
Piasecki

Tang
Hopton

Pywell
Norton

Rigg

Piasecka

Medwecka-Piasecka

Pinnington
Kimberley
Mitchell
Pywell
Koo
Kingston
Lawrence

Donnelly
Hossack-Lodge
Munir
Angermeier
Lawrence
Cooper
Kimberley
Kirkpatrick
Chung
Rose

Biss
Houston
Horobin
Hawkes
Dryden
Ashton
Lulle

Junior 7-11
Junior 7-11
Junior 7-11

Junior 7-11
Junior 7-11

Junior 12-15
Junior 12-15
Junior 12-15

Junior 12-15

Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

328
170
136

186
122

368
314
300

154

268

406
328
290
224
222
216
128

456
366
310
308
304
298
270
250
244
228
228
222
214
190
190
170
160



18 Juliet

19 Hanaé

19 Megan

19 Emma

22 Frances

22 Anna

24 Chloe

25 Tsing Yu

26 Chloe

27 Alexandra

28 Sophie

29 Amelia

30 Ruth

30 Abbi

32 Fran

33 Chloe

3 Tor
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Tom

2 Trung

2 George

4 Kyran

5 Harry

6 Luke

7 Daniel

7 Kyle

7 Sam

10 Kieran

1" Alex

1 Charlie

13 Arturs

13 Martin

15 Archie

16 Kevin

16 Joe

18 Anthony

19 Bradley

20 Harrison

21 Dan

22 Justin

23 Thomas

23 Joshua

23 Ben

26 Andrew

27 Damian

27 Alexander

29 Jakub

30 Tom

31 Harry

32 Chun Hei

White

Berton
Depper
Jones
Laureano De Leon
Alexander
Ryczanowski
Ng

Burns

Badea
Duigenan
Such
Fletcher
Spicer

Fell
Duigenan
Davey

Harper
Nguyen
Hammond
Townley
Wharton
McDougall
Ghali
Fowler
Blakeley
Dore
Awdry
Wilson
Habirovs
Rudorfer
Griffiths
Lee
Kimberley
Rodgers
White
Brewer
Walker
Stinson
Holland
Brooks
Cheung
Mitchell
Burrowes
Ondo
Wilodarski
Cowley
Haines
So

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

154
142
142
142
130
130
128
126
122
116
96
94
60
60
20

476
464
464
454
450
442
436
436
436
428
424
424
410
410
406
404
404
398
390
374
364
350
348
348
348
346
344
344
340
334
328
324



3
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
70
70
73
74
75
76
76
8
I£]
80
81
82
83

Chris
Jonathan
Vilius
Florimond
Oliver
James
Raff
Tom
Eric
Igor

Will
Isaac
Nate
Tom
Joel
Owen
lestyn
Radu
Will
Ryan
Tom
Harry
Archie
Alex
Binh
Amer
Corey
Chris
Srivatsa
Bruno
Adam
Simon
José
Daniel
Joe

Leo

Jay
gregor
Martin
Aron
Brad
Meirvaan
Man Chun
Sam
Harry
Federico
George
Sam
Jamie
Julen
Scott

Cooper
Meek
Bilotas
Gueniat
Byrne
Trow

Di meo
Mahoney
Kwok
Markovic
Parker
Ayers
Spencer
Spofforth
Potter-walker
Rowell
Jenkins
Lungu
Greenway
Jones
Gidlow
Loftus
Bellamy
Penney
La
Tashman
Davidson
Jacovou
Mohan Ram
Paiva
Woollen
Newton
Leal
Larkman
Holbrook
Schofield
Fletcher
Barr
Bolton
Walters
Nixon
Basra
Tse
Benson
Parsons
Di Marino
Anderton
Tailby
Burns
Santamaria
Mancell

Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44
Senior Male 16-44

308
308
304
302
288
284
282
276
268
264
262
262
256
254
254
248
240
238
236
232
228
228
224
220
218
214
212
208
206
204
202
200
196
194
194
186
180
176
176
176
174
170
160
148
148
142
136
118
100
60

40



84 Hugh Fergusson Senior Male 16-44 14
85 Jeremy Lee Senior Male 16-44 0

PARA FEMALE

1 Martha Evans Para Female 290



